
B...... 

Lalit Narayan Mishra College of Business Management 
(Affliated and Approved by UGC & All India Council for Technical Education) 

S. No. 

2 
3 

1 

4 

5 

6 
7 
8 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 
18 

20 
21 

An Autonomous College under B.R. Ambedkar Bihar University 

22 

List of Selected Candidates in MBA 2024 

LNMCBM 
Form No. 

79 

80 

82 

84 

85 
86 
89 

90 

93 

97 

99 

105 

NAAC Accredited with B++ 
Muzaffarpur 

107 

108 

117 

1010598 

19 1011645 

1011638 

1011640 

1011661 

1011695 
1011744 

Name 

Arya Singh 
Muskan Jaiswal 

Juhi Firdaush 

Amartya Akshat 
Ranbir Chauhan 

Abhijeet Raj 
Ujjawal Kumar 

Harsh Raj 
Bishakha Kumari 

Kumar Jayant 
Md. Faiz Alam 

Saurabh 

Adarsh Kumar 

Ruchi Kumari 
Mini Manshi 

MD Amish 

Md. Saif Ali 

Bhavesh Kumar 
Anmol Srivastava 

Ganganand Kunwar 
Ritu Kumari 

Palak Priya 

Bhagwanpur Chowk, Muzaffarpur - 842 001 
Tel. : 0621- 3500094 /95 

Email : info@Inmcbm.org, Website : www.lnmcbm.org 



Lalit Narayan Mishra College of Business Management 
(Affiliated and Approved by UGC & AIl India Council for Technical Education) 

23 
24 
25 

An Autonomous College under B.R. Ambedkar Bihar University 
NAAC Accredited with B++ 

Muzaffarpur 

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

1011750 

1011766 

1011770 
1011792 
1011816 
1011818 
1011836 

1011884 

No Extension of dates is allowed. 

prarthna Kumari 
Manish Raj 

Priya Kumari 

2 

Keshav Kumar 
Arshiya Parween 

Humalera Shamshad 
Jusi Kumari 

Ayush Raj 

Last Date of Admission:22.06.2024 up to 4.00 PM 

(K. S. Shekhar) 

Registrar 

Bhagwanpur Chowk, Muzaffarpur - 842 001 
Tel. : 0621 -3500094 /95 

Email : info@lnmcbm.org, Website : www.lnmebm.org 



.************ 

Lalit Narayan Mishra College of Business Management (Affiliated and Approved by UGC & All India Council for Technical Education) An Autonomous College under B.R. Ambedkar Bihar University NAAC Accredited with B++ 
Muzaffarpur 

Documents needed at the time of admission : 

1. Rs.75000/- (Seventy Five Thousand) payment through Net Banking / NEFT RTGS /QR Scanner 
2. Original MAT Score card 
3. Original Marks Sheet of Graduation along with its attested Xerox copy: (Ensure for a Minimum of 50% Marks at Graduation level) 4. Original CLC of the last Institution attended: 
5. Two copies of recent colour photograph; 
6. Attested XerOX copy of marks sheet of 10th and 12th examinations. 7. Character certificate from the Head of the Institution last attended; 
8. Migration cetificate from the University last attended, except the students of B.R.A. Bihar University, Muzaffarpur. 
9. Photocopy of Aadhar Card 

Dato 

Payment Detail: 

Note: It is neediless to say that you will observe the necessary decorum, discipline and 
decency during your tenure at this College .Your MAT score is subject to verification 
from AlMA website. if found any discrepancy, your case for admission will not be 
entertained 

Account Name: L.N, MISHRA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

Bank Name: Canara Bank 

Current Alc No. :74912200022650 
IFSC Code: CNRB0017491 

Branch Address: Bhagwanpur 

City : Muzaffarpur -842001 

3 

Bhagwanpur Chowk, Muzaffarpur - 842 001 
Tel. : 0621 -3500094 /95 

Email : info@ Inmcbm.org . Website : www.lnmcbm.org 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

