

Lalit Narayan Mishra College of Business Management

(Affiliated and Approved by UGC & All India Council for Technical Education)

An Autonomous College under B.R. Ambedkar Bihar University

NAAC Accredited with B++

Muzaffarpur

Ref.

Date	***************************************	
------	---	--

List of Selected Candidates in MBA 2024

S. No.	LNMCBM Form No.	Name
1	79	Arya Singh
2	80	Muskan Jaiswal
3	82	Juhi Firdaush
4	84	Amartya Akshat
5	85	Ranbir Chauhan
6	86	Abhijeet Raj
7	89	Ujjawal Kumar
8	90	Harsh Raj
9	93	Bishakha Kumari
10	97	Kumar Jayant
11	99	Md. Faiz Alam
12	105	Saurabh
13	107	Adarsh Kumar
14	108	Ruchi Kumari
15	117	Mini Manshi
16	1010598	MD Amish
17	1011638	Md. Saif Ali
18	1011640	Bhavesh Kumar
19	1011645	Anmol Srivastava
20	1011661	Ganganand Kunwar
21	1011695	Ritu Kumari
22	1011744	Palak Priya 🙊

1



Lalit Narayan Mishra College of Business Management

(Affiliated and Approved by UGC & All India Council for Technical Education)
An Autonomous College under B.R. Ambedkar Bihar University
NAAC Accredited with B++
Muzaffarpur

Rof.

Date

23	1011750	prarthna Kumari
24	1011766	Manish Raj
25	1011770	Priya Kumari
26	1011792	Keshav Kumar
27	1011816	Arshiya Parween
28	1011818	Humalera Shamshad
29	1011836	Jusi Kumari
30	1011884	Ayush Raj

- No Extension of dates is allowed.
- Last Date of Admission:22.06.2024 up to 4.00 PM

(K. S. Shekhar)

Registrar



Lalit Narayan Mishra College of Business Management

(Affiliated and Approved by UGC & All India Council for Technical Education)

An Autonomous College under B.R. Ambedkar Bihar University

NAAC Accredited with B++

Muzaffarpur

Rof.							
-							

Documents needed at the time of admission :

- Rs.75000/- (Seventy Five Thousand) payment through Net Banking / NEFT / RTGS /QR Scanner
- 2. Original MAT Score card
- Original Marks Sheet of Graduation along with its attested Xerox copy; (Ensure for a Minimum of 50% Marks at Graduation level)
- Original CLC of the last Institution attended;
- 5. Two copies of recent colour photograph;
- 6. Attested Xerox copy of marks sheet of 10th and 12th examinations.
- 7. Character certificate from the Head of the Institution last attended;
- Migration certificate from the University last attended, except the students of B.R.A. Bihar University, Muzaffarpur.
- 9. Photocopy of Aadhar Card

Note: It is needless to say that you will observe the necessary decorum, discipline and decency—during your tenure at this College. Your MAT score is subject to verification from AIMA website. If found any discrepancy, your case for admission will not be entertained

Payment Detail:-

Account Name: L.N. MISHRA COLLEGE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Bank Name: Canara Bank

Current A/c No.: 74912200022650

IFSC Code: CNRB0017491

Branch Address : Bhagwanpur

City: Muzaffarpur - 842001

Biotay